
6/9(土） 6/10(日）

A-1 14:00 B-5 16:00

6/9(土） 6/10(日）

B-1 14:00 A-3 13:00

6/9(土） 6/10(日）

C-1 14:00 B-3 13:00

6/9(土） 6/10(日）

A-2 15:30 A-4 14:30

6/10日）

A-1 10:00

6/10(日）

B-4 14:30

6/9(土）

B-2 15:30

6/10(日）

A-5 16:00

6/9(土）

C-2 15:30

6/10(日）

A-2 11:30

6/9(土）

A-3 17:00

6/10(日）

B-2 11:30

6/9(土）

B-3 17:00

7/1(日）

Y-6

17:30

6/24(日）

D-4 14:30

B-2 15:30

6/24(日）

D-1 10:00

6/24(日）

E-1 10:00

A-1 10:00

6/17(日）

A-2 11:30

6/24(日）

F-2 11:30

6/16(土）

A-2 15:30

6/16(土）

B-1 14:00

6/23(土）

A-2 15:30

6/16(土）

6/10(日）

B-1 10:00

7/1(日）

Y-3 13:00

47

48

6/17(日）

A-3 13:00

6/17(日）

6/24(日）

E-4 14:30

49

42

43

44

45

△＝男　子

38
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28

29

32

34

35

36

37

ファイブミニッツ

39

40

41

46 如 月 ク ラ ブ

Ｒ Ｅ Ｄ Ｗ Ｏ Ｌ Ｆ

高 千 穂 大 学

葛飾バックボーン

ヒバリ・デレッターズ

目 白 大 学

大 岡 山 籠 友 会

ロンパールーム

日本体育大学Ｄ

ｎ ｅ ｏ う め や

石 川 島 田 無

再 馬 場

八 王 子 Custom

ダ ン デ ィ ー ズ

ファミリー・テンス東京

7

8

ルーテル学院大学
バスケットボール部

Z E R O

日本体育大学A

明 治 大 学

K O  B E A R S

30

31

33

S H O W T I M E

L E V E L 4

文 京 ク ラ ブ

石 川 島 播 磨

6

弥 生 ク ラ ブ26

O R A N G E M E N

スーパースターズ

27

6/17(日）

E-2 11:30

6/17(日）

F-2 11:30

東京教員 T-REX

高 幡 Dr.pepper 4

5

3

拓殖大学バスケ部 1

日本体育大学C 2

W . B . S . C

12

13

小 平 ク ラ ブ 9

10

11
東 京 海 洋 大 学
バスケットボール部

日本体育大学E

江 東 倶 楽 部

14

6/16(土）

C-2 15:30
代官山ＭＡＤＭＡＸ

6/24(日）

F-1 10:00

6/16(土）

6/24(日）

E-2 11:30

B-1 14:00

A-1 14:00

6/23(土）

B-2 15:30

6/16(土）

C-1 14:00

6/17(日）

E-4 14:30

6/17(日）

F-4 14:30

6/24(日）

D-2 11:30

7/1(日）

Y-4 14:30

6/23(土）

A-1 14:00

6/17(日）

E-3 13:00

6/17(日）

F-3 13:00

6/23(土）

明 ド ン Kids

日本体育大学B

犬 王

D e f e a t

勉 族

立 教 大 学 男 子
バスケットボール部

日 本 ユ ニ シ ス

早 稲 田 大 学

四 七 会

国 士 舘 大 学

隼 25

23

24

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

‐
‐
‐
‐


